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TRADELIKE

Premium Twin Spotlight

B FEATURES

Advanced heat sink diffusion

Quick fit

IP65 rated

Long life energy saving LED technology
Tri-colour 3000k/4000k/5700k - switchable

® DIMENSIONS

$131.50

[4%*

Order Code
Model Number
Input VVoltage
Wattage
Lumen Output
IP Rating
BeamAngle
Fitting Colour
Dimming Option
Dimensions (mm)
Weight

B SPECIFICATIONS

V220M
TLSU2202M
240v
2x15w
1500-1700Im
IP65
120°
Black
No
245x132
0.75kg
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